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Becej, Vojvodina, Swim Center, 25-m pool, April 07, 2007 
  

TThhee  CCoommpplleettee  FFiinnaall  RReessuullttss  
  

No 1, 100m Fly Men  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Sorak Aleksa 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:15.68 

2. Jovanovic Boris 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:24.34 

3. Vasovic Nebojsa 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:25.20 

4. Kecojevic Aleksandar 1996 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:26.03 

5. Cerim Harun 1996 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:28.42 

6. Skoro Ognjen 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:29.79 

7. Lovre Nikola 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:31.03 

8. Radisic Milan 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:37.91 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Celic Nikola 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:10.82 

2. Farkas Tamas 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:18.54 

3. Matic Stefan 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:21.35 

4. Iles Miklos 1995 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:26.90 

5. Soksic Goran 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:30.44 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Trajkovic Nikola 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:09.05 

2. Vickovic Filip 1994 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:19.24 

3. Zlatic Lazar 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:24.89 

4. Lerik Stefan 1994 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.51 

5. Ivic Bozo 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:31.50 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Kreca Bojan 1993 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.76 

2. Kreca Miroslav 1993 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.74 

3. Anastasijevic Dusan 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:13.34 

4. Gvero Simo 1993 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:29.38 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Jovic Marko 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.41 

2. Milanovic Milos 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:07.49 

3. Putnikovic Stevan 1992 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:08.71 

4. Simon Robert 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:14.38 

5. Kljajevic Jovan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:20.61 

6. Farkas Daniel 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:27.89 

Age 16 and older 

1. Buca Benjamin 1990 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:01.52 

2. Matic Misa 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:03.75 

3. Sasvari Laslo 1990 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:07.89 

4. Kondic Stefan 1991 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:08.00 

5. Bucko Akos 1991 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:18.76 

  

No 2, 100m Fly Women  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Ivic Teodora 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:29.19 

2. Barac Ivana 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:36.50 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Jovanov Mila 1995 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.12 

2. Kovacevic Teodora 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:17.54 

3. Lakovic Vanja 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:20.73 

4. Vukobrat Tamara 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:22.37 

5. Marcikin Jelena 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.71 
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Age 13 - 13 

1. Piukovic Daniela 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:26.02 

2. Pamer Hajnalka 1994 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:28.45 

3. Turner Dunja 1994 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:45.58 

4. Markov Tamara 1994 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.34 

5. Lukac Agnes 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:47.88 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Telecki Marija 1993 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.45 

2. Hadzic Mia 1993 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:22.27 

3. Jelcic Marijana 1993 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.90 

4. Nikolic Ivana 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:22.93 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Gazikalovic Ivana 1992 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:16.09 

Age 16 and older 

1. Salkic Sanela 1989 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:12.44 

2. Telecki Maja 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.03 

  

No 3, 50m Fly Men  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Pucarevic Matija 1997 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:38.28 

2. Raskovic Bojan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:40.50 

3. Mrsic Marko 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:41.63 

4. Gluvajic Branko 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:42.98 

5. Savuljic Miljan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:44.15 

6. Jakovljev Milos 1998 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:44.62 

7. Radovic Adam 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:44.70 

8. Bobar Aleksa 1999 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:44.90 

  

No 4, 50m Fly Women  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Kenyves Rebeka 1997 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 0:38.37 

2. Ahmetspahic Lejla 1997 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 0:38.43 

3. Sostarec Milica 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:39.65 

4. Drakulic Kristina 1997 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:40.34 

5. Simic Dunja 1998 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:40.46 

6. Jeftenic Ana 2000 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 0:40.72 

7. Sic Tijana 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 0:41.37 

8. Davidovic Aleksandra 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:42.71 

  

No 5, 100m Backstroke Men  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Celic Vuk 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:13.24 

2. Sabo Sebastian 1996 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:16.04 

3. Pejovic Pavle 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:23.06 

4. Sorak Aleksa 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:24.30 

5. Ivetic Ognjen 1996 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.89 

6. Jurakic Marko 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Vrbas"Vrbas 1:32.44 

7. Ulemek Lazar 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:32.80 

8. Svilarkovic Dusan 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:33.93 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Sedoglavic Zarko 1995 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.67 

2. Lazarevic Stefan 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:26.20 

3. Mijatovic Nemanja 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:27.26 

4. Dakic Aljosa 1995 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:27.54 

5. Ivkovic Kristijan 1995 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:27.99 

6. Sasvari Arpad 1995 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:31.81 

7. Vukelic Milan 1995 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:37.87 



8. Abai Kristof 1995 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:40.15 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Trajkovic Nikola 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:08.45 

2. Stojanovic Stefan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:16.15 

3. Pejovic Ivo 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:17.48 

4. Djordjevic Dejan 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:23.03 

5. Knezevic Djordje 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:27.04 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Kreca Miroslav 1993 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.08 

2. Dragisic Pavle 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:09.15 

3. Kreca Bojan 1993 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.28 

4. Jevtic Vladislav 1993 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:12.06 

5. Sinkovic Sebescen 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:14.08 

6. Beglerbegovic Srdan 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:16.36 

7. Cekic Mario 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:16.64 

8. Milic Nikola 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:16.99 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Vujinovic Bojan 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:11.51 

2. Sakota Aleksandar 1992 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:12.89 

3. Milanovic Milos 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:14.01 

4. Erdeg Kristijan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:14.02 

5. Skrpan Gligor 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:14.55 

6. Kraemer Daniel 1992 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:16.56 

7. Radosavcev Nenad 1992 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.48 

Age 16 and older 

1. Dudic Arnel 1991 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:10.70 

2. Dodic Dejan 1989 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:31.89 

  

No 6, 100m Backstroke Women  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Dimitrijevic Marina 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:24.13 

2. Cosic Divna 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:24.72 

3. Nedimovic Dragana 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:25.41 

4. Sujic Milica 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:26.32 

5. Nenezic Sara 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:27.83 

6. Krkljus Tina 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:28.76 

7. Protic Marija 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:29.31 

8. Ivic Teodora 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:34.08 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Jeftic Marina 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:15.33 

2. Milekic Jelena 1995 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:19.24 

3. Plackov Beti 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:20.03 

4. Basic Milana 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:20.70 

5. Danji Anita 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:20.81 

6. Saric Semsa 1995 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:21.44 

7. Zurz Bugaric Danijela 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:23.70 

8. Kazimirovic Jelena 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:24.81 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Seferovic Masa 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:19.45 

2. Lovrencic Milica 1994 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:20.71 

3. Beni Rebeka 1994 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:24.63 

4. Smiljkovic Ana 1994 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:24.97 

5. Smiljic Tijana 1994 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:26.25 

6. Pamer Hajnalka 1994 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:29.01 

7. Dedic Bojana 1994 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.77 

8. Ivanovic Zorica 1994 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:36.39 

 
 



Age 14 - 14 

1. Nagy Sara 1993 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:14.90 

2. Savovic Sara 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:17.11 

3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:17.80 

4. Hadzic Mia 1993 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:21.18 

5. Rokvic Nevena 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:21.91 

6. Novic Jelena 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:26.98 

7. Jovanov Ivana 1993 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:28.43 

8. Nedic Katarina 1993 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:31.50 

Age 16 and older 

1. Boric Nejla 1991 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:13.45 

2. Tintar Tijana 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.03 

3. Mirkovic Sara 1991 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:18.57 

  

No 7, 50m Backstroke Men  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Crvenkov Nikola 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:40.27 

2. Mijatovic Uros 1997 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:41.35 

3. Gluvajic Branko 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:42.66 

4. Spasenic Marko 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:42.88 

5. Savicic Nebojsa 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 0:43.15 

6. Todorovic Rastko 1998 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:45.10 

7. Urumovic Zivan 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:45.17 

8. Adzic Nikola 1997 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 0:45.42 

  

No 8, 50m Backstroke Women  

Age 10 and youger 

1. Davidovic Aleksandra 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:41.10 

2. Horvat Laura 1997 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 0:41.21 

3. Ilic Milica 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:43.16 

4. Milosevic Vanja 1998 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:43.67 

5. Kljajevic Natasa 1997 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 0:44.05 

6. Stojkov Stanislava 1998 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:44.40 

7. Brekic Milica 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:45.05 

8. Momirov Sonja 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 0:45.50 

  

No 9, 100m Breaststroke Men  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Stamenkovic Milos 1996 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:28.87 

2. Sinkovic Aron 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:34.22 

3. Ristic Nenad 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:36.04 

4. Malcic Ilijan 1996 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:37.95 

5. Lakovic Pavle 1996 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:38.89 

6. Pinter Damir 1996 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:41.40 

7. Nemes Aleksandar 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:41.55 

8. Rokvic Marko 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:42.92 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Celic Nikola 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:20.79 

2. Zelenovic Nemanja 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:28.80 

3. Kurija Lazar 1995 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.24 

4. Pavlic Milos 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.60 

5. Sedoglavic Zarko 1995 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:30.10 

6. Balzam Laslo 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:30.43 

7. Denic Strahinja 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:31.29 

8. Markovic Andrej 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vrbas"Vrbas 1:33.99 

 
 
 



Age 13 - 13 

1. Bogdanovic Bojan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:24.46 

2. Nister Danijel 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:26.84 

3. Brankovic Milan 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:27.25 

4. Sabo Sebastian 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:27.82 

5. Smiljanic Pavle 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:30.27 

6. Tisic Congor 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:31.88 

7. Car Bogdan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:32.18 

8. Mircetic Stefan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:33.13 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Asceric Radomir 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:16.80 

2. Brzak Jovan 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:17.85 

3. Kovacevic Djordje 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:19.32 

4. Bokun Vladimir 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:20.97 

5. Savin Aleksandar 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:24.36 

6. Vrekic Bosko 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:25.86 

7. Tomic Danilo 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:26.67 

8. Fenjvesi Donald 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:36.25 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Djukic Marko 1992 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:15.25 

2. Corluka Cetko 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.19 

3. Smit Tibor 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:20.26 

4. Skrpan Gligor 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:21.33 

5. Markovic Nemanja 1992 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.60 

6. Farkas Daniel 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:26.23 

7. Roza Zolt 1992 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:28.68 

8. Dragoljevic Petar 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.28 

Age 16 and older 

1. Vujkovic Lamic Momir 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:11.29 

2. Bulatovic Blazo 1990 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:14.92 

3. Pocuca Bojan 1986 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:16.36 

4. Ekres Peter 1990 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:22.81 

5. Bucko Akos 1991 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:23.44 

  

No 10, 100m Breaststroke Women  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Mihajlovic Selena 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:27.17 

2. Acanski Vesna 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:29.87 

3. Dasic Dusanka 1996 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:33.46 

4. Krkljus Tina 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:34.78 

5. Samac Milica 1996 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:37.57 

6. Matic Marina 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:44.08 

7. Takac Dora 1996 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:44.67 

8. Lazic Sofija 1996 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:44.70 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Plackov Beti 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:27.05 

2. Grbic Milica 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:28.68 

3. Basic Milana 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:30.14 

4. Smit Kristina 1995 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:32.10 

5. Joka Ivana 1995 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:38.31 

6. Majstorovic Tamara 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:39.35 

7. Simic Natasa 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.43 

8. Perisic Dragana 1995 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:40.47 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Banjanin Natasa 1994 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:24.97 

2. Alferov Aleksandra 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:29.15 

3. Bakos Betina 1994 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:33.08 



4. Smiljic Tijana 1994 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:37.36 

5. Bunjevac Maja 1994 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.39 

6. Brkic Jelena 1994 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:43.54 

7. Ilijin Barbara 1994 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:54.54 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Valo Dragana 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:23.62 

2. Bozic Biljana 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:26.29 

3. Bodiroga Teodora 1993 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:29.40 

4. Mladenovic Milica 1993 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:33.15 

5. Zdravkovic Teodora 1993 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:36.43 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Gazikalovic Ivana 1992 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:20.62 

2. Nemes Ivana 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:25.68 

3. Milinkovic Sanja 1992 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:30.50 

4. Zlatic Marinela 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 2:02.43 

Age 16 and older 

1. Senji Monika 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.30 

2. Telecki Tanja 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.34 

3. Belic Nevena 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:35.76 

  

No 11, 50m Breaststroke Men  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Mrsic Marko 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:45.10 

2. Strizak Dusan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 0:45.12 

3. Nagy Mate 1997 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 0:45.30 

4. Novakovic Dusan 1998 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:46.72 

5. Radujko Srdjan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:47.97 

6. Popovic Djordjo 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:48.78 

7. Mijatovic Uros 1997 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:48.85 

8. Negic Nemanja 1997 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:51.93 

  

No 12, 50m Breaststroke Women  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Cvetkovic Andjela 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:42.42 

2. Kenyves Rebeka 1997 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 0:43.48 

3. Pekovic Bojana 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:44.05 

4. Crevar Aleksandra 1998 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:44.83 

5. Arsenijevic Tina 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:46.61 

6. Popovic Ivana 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:47.10 

7. Drakulic Kristina 1997 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:48.18 

8. Jeremic Ljubica 1997 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:51.07 

  

No 13, 100m Freestyle Men  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Celic Vuk 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:05.79 

2. Sabo Sebastian 1996 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:08.09 

3. Pejovic Pavle 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:12.74 

4. Jurakic Marko 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Vrbas"Vrbas 1:13.31 

5. Lovre Nikola 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:16.67 

6. Malcic Ilijan 1996 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:16.70 

7. Dobrosavljevic Dusan 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:17.13 

8. Ristic Nenad 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:17.86 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Milosevic Marko 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:11.02 

2. Nimcevic Luka 1995 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:12.37 

3. Zelenovic Nemanja 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:12.59 

4. Maksimcev Aleksandar 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:13.58 



5. Abai Kristof 1995 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:15.48 

6. Iles Miklos 1995 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:15.75 

7. Balzam Laslo 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:17.19 

8. Lazarevic Stefan 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.05 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Stojanovic Stefan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:06.08 

2. Smiljanic Pavle 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:08.93 

3. Nister Danijel 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:08.99 

4. Bogdanovic Bojan 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:10.13 

5. Mijatovic Igor 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:10.18 

6. Pejovic Ivo 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:10.59 

7. Tisic Congor 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:11.44 

8. Lerik Stefan 1994 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.95 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Dragisic Pavle 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:58.96 

2. Anastasijevic Dusan 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:03.22 

3. Kovacevic Djordje 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:03.24 

4. Bokun Vladimir 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:03.89 

5. Ziskovic Aleksandar 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:05.27 

6. Beglerbegovic Srdan 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:07.33 

7. Gvero Simo 1993 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:07.53 

8. Sinkovic Sebescen 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:07.61 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Jovic Marko 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:57.74 

2. Srdanov Ivan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:58.70 

3. Erdeg Kristijan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.60 

4. Putnikovic Stevan 1992 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:03.66 

5. Vujinovic Bojan 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:04.54 

6. Simon Robert 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:04.93 

7. Sakota Aleksandar 1992 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:05.33 

8. Kljajevic Jovan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.76 

Age 16 and older 

1. Djurdjevic Djordje 1987 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:54.24 

2. Dudic Arnel 1991 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 0:58.28 

3. Vujkovic Lamic Momir 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:58.55 

4. Sasvari Laslo 1990 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 0:59.01 

5. Kondic Stefan 1991 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:04.12 

6. Bulatovic Blazo 1990 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:05.57 

7. Pocuca Bojan 1986 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:05.71 

8. Bucko Akos 1991 Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Ada 1:05.80 

  

No 14, 100m Freestyle Women  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Dimitrijevic Marina 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:13.91 

2. Kesic Sonja 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:14.37 

3. Protic Marija 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:14.75 

4. Nenezic Sara 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:15.30 

5. Cosic Divna 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:17.10 

6. Stefanovic Marijana 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:23.86 

7. Dasic Dusanka 1996 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:25.74 

8. Matic Marina 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:25.87 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Jovanov Mila 1995 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.92 

2. Jeftic Marina 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:08.04 

3. Draganov C Katarina 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:08.75 

4. Milekic Jelena 1995 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:08.78 

5. Danji Anita 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:11.98 



6. Vukobrat Tamara 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:12.24 

7. Zurz Bugaric Danijela 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1:13.20 

8. Lakovic Vanja 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.89 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Lovrencic Milica 1994 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 1:07.07 

2. Milekic Sara 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:10.43 

3. Beni Rebeka 1994 SC,,Delfin"Sigetvari 1:12.50 

4. Dedic Bojana 1994 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.44 

5. Piukovic Daniela 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:15.28 

6. Smiljkovic Ana 1994 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:16.64 

7. Manjok Mia 1994 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 1:19.34 

8. Bakos Betina 1994 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:20.75 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Savovic Sara 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:05.32 

2. Valo Dragana 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1:08.00 

3. Bozic Biljana 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:10.11 

4. Nikolic Ivana 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:10.42 

5. Nagy Sara 1993 Plivacki klub,,Senta"Senta 1:10.74 

6. Rokvic Nevena 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1:10.80 

7. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 1:11.36 

8. Andric Djurdjija 1993 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 1:12.26 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Nemes Ivana 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:12.37 

2. Zlatic Marinela 1992 Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 1:44.46 

Age 16 and older 

1. Senji Monika 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.93 

2. Mastilovic Mina 1991 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:03.45 

3. Boric Nejla 1991 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 1:04.57 

4. Tintar Tijana 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.45 

5. Milasinovic Elena 1991 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 1:10.58 

6. Telecki Tanja 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.87 

  

No 15, 50m Freestyle Men  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Raskovic Bojan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:32.30 

2. Pucarevic Matija 1997 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:32.57 

3. Strizak Dusan 1997 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 0:34.59 

4. Novakovic Dusan 1998 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 0:36.40 

5. Crvenkov Nikola 1997 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 0:36.51 

6. Savicic Nebojsa 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 0:36.89 

7. Radovic Adam 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:37.26 

8. Jakovljev Milos 1998 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:38.10 

  

No 16, 50m Freestyle Women  

Age 10 and younger 

1. Sostarec Milica 1997 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 0:33.93 

2. Ahmetspahic Lejla 1997 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 0:35.70 

3. Sic Tijana 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 0:36.40 

4. Milosevic Vanja 1998 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 0:36.61 

5. Setalo Marijana 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 0:37.23 

6. Cvetkovic Andjela 1997 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 0:37.24 

7. Berberovic Sara 1997 Plivacki klub ,,Vrbas"Vrbas 0:37.42 

8. Kljajevic Natasa 1997 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 0:38.28 

  

No 17, 200m Medley Men  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Sinkovic Aron 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 2:57.85 



2. Vasovic Nebojsa 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 3:03.74 

3. Jovanovic Boris 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 3:04.56 

4. Dobrosavljevic Dusan 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 3:06.48 

5. Pantic Milos 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 3:09.75 

6. Kecojevic Aleksandar 1996 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:13.41 

7. Cerim Harun 1996 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 3:14.73 

8. Tel Wilijam 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 3:18.04 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Farkas Tamas 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 2:47.79 

2. Matic Stefan 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:55.31 

3. Denic Strahinja 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:55.73 

4. Maksimcev Aleksandar 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 2:57.17 

5. Milosevic Marko 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:57.59 

6. Cvetkovic Nikola 1995 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 3:02.78 

7. Pavlic Milos 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:05.54 

8. Soksic Goran 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 3:05.91 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Zlatic Lazar 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:51.61 

2. Mijatovic Igor 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:55.23 

3. Ivic Bozo 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 3:10.61 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Jevtic Vladislav 1993 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:35.31 

2. Brzak Jovan 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 2:38.15 

3. Asceric Radomir 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:40.11 

4. Savin Aleksandar 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:43.17 

5. Cekic Mario 1993 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 2:43.81 

6. Milic Nikola 1993 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:44.61 

7. Zelenovic Nikola 1993 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:54.16 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Srdanov Ivan 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 2:34.71 

2. Smit Tibor 1992 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 2:37.31 

3. Djukic Marko 1992 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 2:38.47 

4. Erdeg Robert 1992 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:20.48 

Age 16 and older 

1. Matic Misa 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 2:19.57 

2. Buca Benjamin 1990 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 2:21.88 

  

No 18, 200m Medley Women  

Age 11 - 11 

1. Acanski Vesna 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 2:56.23 

2. Mihajlovic Selena 1996 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 3:02.13 

3. Nedimovic Dragana 1996 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 3:05.28 

4. Kesic Sonja 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 3:08.10 

5. Barac Ivana 1996 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 3:08.12 

6. Sujic Milica 1996 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 3:16.11 

Age 12 - 12 

1. Kovacevic Teodora 1995 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 2:44.76 

2. Draganov C Katarina 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 2:47.51 

3. Grbic Milica 1995 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:56.00 

4. Smit Kristina 1995 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo 3:01.92 

5. Saric Semsa 1995 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 3:02.21 

6. Svitlica Dragana 1995 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 3:09.77 

7. Marcikin Jelena 1995 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:10.19 

8. Jovanovic Tamara 1995 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 3:20.20 

Age 13 - 13 

1. Seferovic Masa 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:48.53 

2. Milekic Sara 1994 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 3:03.82 



3. Alferov Aleksandra 1994 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 3:07.59 

4. Pepic Martina 1994 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:44.66 

Age 14 - 14 

1. Andric Djurdjija 1993 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 2:59.74 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Milinkovic Sanja 1992 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Veliki Crljani 3:11.03 

Age 16 and older 

1. Salkic Sanela 1989 Plivacki klub,,Zenica"Zenica 2:37.43 

2. Mastilovic Mina 1991 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:46.92 

3. Telecki Maja 1991 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:51.29 

4. Milasinovic Elena 1991 Pliva~ki klub,,Mladost" Banja Luka 2:53.95 

5. Belic Nevena 1990 Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 3:27.20 

  

No 19, 4x50m Breaststroke Men  

Age 15 - 15 

1. Novi Sad, NS 1   Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 2:35.75 

2. Kikinda, KI 2   Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:39.86 

3. Becej, BE 1   Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej 2:40.78 

4. Spartak, SU 1   Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica 2:56.85 

  

No 20, 4x50m Breaststroke Women Timed final 

Age 15 - 15 

1. Partizan, BG 1   Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 2:44.12 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
All results transferred from fsn.ch data base 


